
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-1218. Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Feb 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Research)  M15-901  Guseva A.I., Zolotuhina E.B.,
Kireev V.S., Matrosova E.V., Tihomirova A.N., Filippov S.A.

Wed, 22 Feb 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-408  Yushkov E.S.
Tue, 14 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Economic Analysis of Information Systems  B14-971  Kuznetsov I.A.
Fri, 24 Mar 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Project Management  B14-972  Kolychev V.D.
Fri, 31 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Numerical and Instrumental Methods of Project Management  B14-973

 Sliva D.E.
Fri, 07 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Numerical and Instrumental Methods of Project Management  B14-973

 Haritonov V.V.
Wed, 19 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Methods of Managerial Decision-making  B13-904  Tihomirova A.N.,

Bushina K.S.
Sat, 22 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Corporate Management Systems  B13-902  Doda O.L.
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Management Systems  B13-902  Doda O.L.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forecasting of Financial Markets  B14-903  Rostovskiy N.S.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 B14-903  Kuznetsov I.A.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theory of Statistics  B15-904  Smirnov D.S.


